MarMonix 700 Series
 LED Lighting | Touch Control | Side View
Advanced
Industrial Videoscopes
Functions & Features
Technical Specications
Video / Image Format
�   Video: AVI �   Image: JPG

· 1 × 3.5 mm earphone/MIC
· HDMI output
Ordering Code  Probe Length Camera Type
MVS-712-1000-F 1 m          Forward
MVS-712-1000-S 1 m          Side
MVS-712-1000-D 1 m          Dual
MVS-712-1500-F 1.5 m        Forward
MVS-712-1500-S 1.5 m        Side
MVS-712-1500-D 1.5 m        Dual
MVS-712-2000-F 2 m          Forward
MVS-712-2000-S 2 m          Side
MVS-712-2000-D 2 m          Dual
Ø 1.2 mm – Micro Probe | Articulated
MVS 700 Series – Model Selection Guide
Ordering Code Structure
The ordering code is generated as:
MVS – [Model] – [Length] – [Camera Type]
Example: MVS-738-3000-D
Series7+ Ø 3.8 mm probe + 3000mm length + Dual view camera
Select the correct MarMonix MVS 700 Series Videoscope by dening four simple parameters:
Choose the probe diameter based on the inspection space:
Ø 1.2 mm – Micro inspections, precision components � Model 712